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1-100

others []

pron. Bt A

oh [au]
interj.(JRRIRIF. L, &
ﬂX)ﬂﬁ

according [8 ko:din]
a. HHEFHY, IRHE...MERY
adv.F8 Ly it

true [tru:]

a. E3CHY, IERARY, RiRkAY,
A SERY, ZERERY, IETURI n. B
SC, /R adv. ESCih, /ERfH




republican [ri' pAblikan]

n. KMEXE, K75 a.
HABUYARRY, HFERY,
£ XHY

congress [ kongres]

n. B2, 2iLifies

exactly [ig zaektli]

adv. HtTIHs, ¥EHait, 18%F,
ST, 183K, 1R181ER sk
MLk

OK ['au kel]

a. ¥, N5, ] BA adv. ¥, N
58, BTLA n. #tofE,IAT]




1-100

democrat [ demakraet]

n EEALT BEEENE E

- ply plsy &2

TR0

senate [ senit]
n. 1%, ILEVI, TFIXE

directly [di rektli, dai rektli]

adv.

(FEL

12EH, BRI, 1EFFH,

com

adv.

FT\)AZB, 5k conj.
(Fi...),—=H.. ...

pletely [kam'pli:tli]
e, i, [E

African [ aefrikan]

n. EMA a. FEIMAY,FEIMA
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1-100

ig

slowly [ slauli]
adv. 1€(81th, 18 &1t

supposed [sa pauzd]
a. HEMIRY, &R, #15A
=1y

Soviet [ sauviat]

n. KRAFIY, HLR, 78k a.
LR, 7 BRHY

European [ juara pi.an]

n. BN a. BXIMEY,BRIMA
ip



1-100

Christian [ kristfan]

n. BB,

BEEHHY

IERA a. EEH/Y,

Christmas [ krismas]

N

hey [hel]
interj.k&

Indian [ 'indian]
n. ENEAN, ENEZA, EIEL
18 a. ENERY, ENERF 5EY,ED

ERIE

Internet [ intanet]

n.

Py

3P,

e S

FREER, PR
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1-100

48, B LS, 150

fully ['fuli]
adv. T3, ST, 7857 1t

lots [lots]

n. XE, ¥3,; —i @iz (lot
IS 28)

Russian [ rafan]

n. HEA, #iE a. FERY,
TEHY

carefully [ keafuli]
adv. /i i E B

married [ maerid]

a. B1&RY, IBIMAY, R1FHY
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supreme [Sju pri.mj
n. 25, #NX a. 25HY, £

WeRY, WimAY, 5 AHY

lraqi [i ra:ki]
n. BRIz A, Fh5fHi{H
18 a. R FHRIE AR

thanks []

n. 25, BT, BT inter]. it
LIREIREIT

anymore [ eni mo]

adv. BN, 1~

Japanese [ d3aepa ni:z]

n. HE A, HiE a. HA&H,H

10



1BHY
ought [o:t]
aux. iz, K n.Z31E

catholic ['keeBalik]
n. REHRGE a. KEH, Z
1w, | ZzRY, A RKER

extremely [ik stri:mli]
adv. Wimith, JF = 1

long-term ]

a. WKHAR(BEE —F A L)

English ['inglif]
n. =15 a. Y, =E AHRY
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Jewish [ d3u:if]
a. LARARY I KRR

frequently [ fri:zkwantli]
adv. sME, ZFE M

producer [pra dju.sa]

n. £7=&, ®l{EE, slfEA;
RERE, (FPIRR)RELR, &l
ShPE~E

entirely [in'taiali]

adv. T, £, —

bedroom [ bedrum]
n.Bh=E

12



1-100
seriously [ siariasli]

adv. R, INE i, ™ E

1|
o
=

totally [ tautli]
adv.5T it

surprised [sa praizd]

a. B2 R HY

fewer [ fju:a]

a. 3R/

AIDS [eidz]

n. 2 %R GREMERERELSR
S1iE)

Jew [d3u;]

n. JARXA, ST, MARHBUE

13



1-100

{iE vt. B, RN

typically [ tipikali]

adv. {CRI4EH; 1 nfFEit
unusual [ An'ju:3u:l]

a. AFER, FIH,ERN
Eil:g

closely [ klausli]
adv. i iy

Israeli [iz reili]
a. CA&7Ry, ABSIAGE)EY
n.CAEF A

childhood [ tfaildhud]
n.fZ =07 HA

14



1-100

prosecutor [ prosikju:ts]

n. 7, BIFAQFA

unable [An elbl]
a. NEERY, &R, TTHEIBHY,
B INER

widely ['waidli]

adv. jZ
Spanish
n. A5

1t
[ spaenif]

", A%

12 a.ff

HESFRY

essentially [i' senfali]

adv. &5 £, AR

15



1-100

previously [ pri:vju:sli]

adv. 4t

75Rl, BAR, AU, (3F

IEV)IE R, I3, 781, 1£...

BARY,7E 5T

maker [’

meika]

n. #his®E, L/H HEA

Asian [ elfen]

n. WM A a. M, TMA

ig

heavily [

hevili]

adv. 1EE
=i

Eith, e, YECAZ

16



strongly [ stronli]
adv. 58298 /], BEom itz
1t

tablespoon [ teiblspu:n]

. Ki7rt

surely [ fuali]

adv. BRI, T £ 1

teaspoon [ ti:spu:n]

n.Z

perfectly [ pa:fiktli]
adv. STTEM, FIiti, B
1h

17



unlike [ An'laik]

a. NM&HY, NERY prep. ~
1%,51... ~E

viewer ['vju:s]

n. MRE FEUE IER,

o og 45— oo
WME22s 1ENES

%

administrator [ad
‘ministreita]

n. B A, THE [&)&
AR

]]1]}1

false [fo:ls]

a. tHIxAY, 1Ry, RAY, I

18



1-100

ST adv. FEREH ERiE
iy

Latin [ laetin]
nfTAHTiBa HITA
i, 5T B/

rapidly [ reepidli]
adv. "R, M, ET E i

quietly [ kwalatli]
adv. Zr#ih, T E M, B EE

effectively [i'fektivli]
adv. B4, B /1, SR

armed [a:md]

a. BERFHY, By, 8012

19



	1-100
	101-200
	301-400
	401-500
	501-600
	601-700
	701-800
	801-900
	901-1000
	1001-1100
	1101-1200
	1201-1300
	1301-1400
	1401-1500
	1501-1600
	1601-1700
	1701-1800
	1801-1900
	1901-2000
	2001-2100
	2101-2200
	2201-2300
	2301-2400
	2401-2500
	2501-2600
	2601-2700
	2701-2800
	2801-2900
	2901-3000
	3001-3100
	3101-3200
	3201-3300
	3301-3400
	3401-3500
	3501-3600
	3601-3700
	3701-3800
	3801-3900
	3901-4000
	4001-4100
	4101-4200
	4201-4300
	4301-4400
	4401-4500
	4501-4600
	4601-4700
	4701-4800
	4801-4900
	4901-5000
	5001-5100
	5101-5200
	5201-5300
	5301-5400
	5401-5500
	5501-5600
	5601-5700
	5701-5800
	5801-5900
	5901-6000
	6001-6048

